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I was in hospital for: 

Health conditions: Allergies:

Symptoms to watch out for: What should I do: 
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Where am I going: 

How I am I getting there:

Who will support me at home:

What equipment will I need:

Other:
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Important contacts:
GP:

Specialist doctor:

Specialist nurse:

District nurse:

Care team:

Pharmacy:

Phone number:

Phone number:

Phone number:

Phone number:

Phone number:

Phone number:

Other:



Leaving Hospital Checklist

Page  4 of 6Widgit Symbols © Widgit Software 2002 - 2015

Other:

Referrals: 

Other:

I need help with: 



Appointment with: Phone number:

Date:

Address:

Time:

Appointment with: Phone number:

Date:

Address:

Time:

Appointment with: Phone number:

Date:

Address:

Time:
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Dosage:

Side effects:

How to take:

Medication: What it helps:

Dosage:

Side effects:

How to take:

Medication: What it helps:
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